	

March 26, 2021
	
	
	T3

	Title Amendment – 17.6 cents levy
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	Sponsor:
	Backus

	[M.Leskinen]
	
	
	

	
	Proposed No.:
	2021-0062.1

	
	
	
	


TITLE AMENDMENT TO PROPOSED ORDINANCE 2021-0062, VERSION 1
On page 1, line 7, after "not more than" strike "$0.19"and insert "$0.176"
EFFECT prepared by M.Leskinen: Would amend the ordinance title to comport with the body of the ordinance as amended by Amendment 4.
- 1 -
